IDCAG 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUARY

1 ISOM
1 HOL
13 ISOM
13-15 ISM
16 cC
20 ISOM
21 AG
23-24 ISOM
31 AG/IDC
FEBRUARY
17 ISOM
19 HOL
24 ISOM
26-27 IDC
MARCH

3 AG
16 ISOM
21-22 CC
22-23 ISM
23 ISOM
24 AG
25-27 IDC
29 AG
31 AG
APRIL

13 ISOM
20 ISOM
27 ISM
MAY

2 AG

3 cC
11 ISOM
12 ---

18 ISOM
19 AG
19-22 IDC
27 HOL
JUNE

3 IDC

8 ISOM
10-14 ISM
22 ISOM
16 -
17-21  ISM

Credential Application Deadline

New Year’s Day/obsv — office closed

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
PK Retreat (Carlinville, Lake Williamson)
Spring Term Begins

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Sanctity of Human Life Sunday

Ordination Seminar (Carlinville)

ACMR Deadline

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
Presidents Day -office closed

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Connected Conference

World Day of Prayer

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
Spring Preview Day

Called Conference

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Palm Sunday

Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville)

Good Friday - office closed

Easter

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
All Day Classes (Napérville Calvary Church)
IL Fine Arts Festival {Decatur, Glad Tidings)

National Day of Prayer

Spring Term Ends

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Mother’s Day

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
Pentecost Sunday

102 lllinois District Council (Carlinville)
Memorial Day — office closed

Presbytery Meeting (Normal)

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Breakaway Kids Camp #1 (Lake Williamson)
All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
Father’s Day

Breakaway Kids Camp #2 (Lake Williamson)

JULY

1 ISOM
4 HOL
8-12 ISM
15-19 ISM
TBD IDC
AUGUST

5-6 AG
5-9 AG
10 ISOM
12 IDC
13 IDC
15 IDC
16 IDC
17 ISOM
19 IDC
20 IDC
22 IDC
27 cC
SEPTEMBER
2 HOL
7 ISM

7 ISOM
10-12 IDC
14 ISOM
16-18 | IDC
15 AG
25 AG
25-27 IDC
29 AG
OCTOBER
3-4 cC

12 ISOM
14-15 ISM
19 ISOM
NOVEMBER
5 -

11 IDC
22-23  ISM
28-29 HOL
DECEMBER
13 cC
24-25 HOL
31 IDC

Credential Application deadline
Independence Day - office closed
Breakaway Teen Camp #1 (Lake Williamson)
Breakaway Teen Camp #2 (Lake Williamson)

Section Councils & Leadership Banquets

General Presbytery Meeting (Columbus, Ohio)
National Fine Arts Festival (Columbus, Ohio)
All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Section Council, Central/West

Section Council, Central/North Central
Section Council, Central/South Central
Section Council, South Region MN/MS

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
Section Council, South/South

Section Council, South/ Southeast

Section Council, Central/ East

Fall Term Begins

Labor Day - office closed

Youth Alive Conference (TBD)

All Day.Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
CMN Chicago Launch Event

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville)

National Church Planting Day

See You at the Pole Prayer Day

Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson)

Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day

Fall Preview Day

All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson)

All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)

Election Day

Presbytery Meeting (Normal)
Momentum Conference
Thanksgiving — office closed

Fall Term Ends
Christmas/obsv — office closed
Credential Renewal deadline




