IDCAG 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

JANUA	RY		<u>JULY</u>		
1	ISOM	Credential Application Deadline	1	ISOM	Credential Application deadline
1	HOL	New Year's Day/obsv – office closed	4	HOL	Independence Day – office closed
13	ISOM	All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)	8-12	ISM	Breakaway Teen Camp #1 (Lake Williamson)
13-15	ISM	PK Retreat (Carlinville, Lake Williamson)	15-19	ISM	Breakaway Teen Camp #2 (Lake Williamson)
16	CC	Spring Term Begins			
20	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	TBD	IDC	Section Councils & Leadership Banquets
21	AG	Sanctity of Human Life Sunday			
23-24	ISOM	Ordination Seminar (Carlinville)	<u>AUGU</u>		
31	AG/IDC	ACMR Deadline	5-6	AG	General Presbytery Meeting (Columbus, Ohio)
			5-9	AG	National Fine Arts Festival (Columbus, Ohio)
FEBRU	<u>ARY</u>		10	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
17	ISOM	All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)	12	IDC	Section Council, Central/West
19	HOL	Presidents Day -office closed	13	IDC	Section Council, Central/North Central
24	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	15	IDC	Section Council, Central/South Central
26-27	IDC	Connected Conference	16	IDC	Section Council, South Region MN/MS
			17	ISOM	All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
MARCI	4		19	IDC	Section Council, South/South
3	AG	World Day of Prayer	20	IDC	Section Council, South/ Southeast
16	ISOM	All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)	22	IDC	Section Council, Central/ East
21-22	CC	Spring Preview Day	27	CC	Fall Term Begins
22-23	ISM	Called Conference			
23	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	SEPTE	MBER	
24	AG	Palm Sunday	2	HOL	Labor Day – office closed
25-27	IDC	Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville)	7	ISM	Youth Alive Conference (TBD)
29	AG	Good Friday – office closed	7	ISOM	All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
31	AG	Easter	10-12	IDC	CMN Chicago Launch Event
	AG	# t e a m i	14	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
<u>APRIL</u>		#teami	14 16-18	ISOM IDC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville)
APRIL 13	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15	ISOM IDC AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day
APRIL 13 20	ISOM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25	ISOM IDC AG AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day
APRIL 13	ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson)
APRIL 13 20 27	ISOM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25	ISOM IDC AG AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day
APRIL 13 20	ISOM ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2	ISOM ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day
APRIL 13 20 27	ISOM ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11	ISOM ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG BER CC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG SER CC ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG BER CC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOB 3-4 12 14-15 19	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG BER CC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG SER CC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG SER CC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day — office closed	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER 5 11 22-23	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG SER CC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER 5 11	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal)
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE 3	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day — office closed Presbytery Meeting (Normal)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER 5 11 22-23 28-29	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE 3 8	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day – office closed Presbytery Meeting (Normal) All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER 5 11 22-23 28-29 DECEN	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM IDC ISM HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference Thanksgiving – office closed
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE 3 8 10-14	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL IDC ISOM ISM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day — office closed Presbytery Meeting (Normal) All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Breakaway Kids Camp #1 (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Father's Day	14	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM IDC ISM HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference Thanksgiving – office closed
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE 3 8 10-14 22	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL IDC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day – office closed Presbytery Meeting (Normal) All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Breakaway Kids Camp #1 (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church)	14 16-18 15 25 25-27 29 OCTOR 3-4 12 14-15 19 NOVER 5 11 22-23 28-29 DECEN 13 24-25	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC AG ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference Thanksgiving – office closed Fall Term Ends Christmas/obsv – office closed
APRIL 13 20 27 MAY 2 3 11 12 18 19 19-22 27 JUNE 3 8 10-14 22 16	ISOM ISOM ISM AG CC ISOM ISOM AG IDC HOL IDC ISOM ISM ISOM	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) All Day Classes (Naperville Calvary Church) IL Fine Arts Festival (Decatur, Glad Tidings) National Day of Prayer Spring Term Ends All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Mother's Day All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Pentecost Sunday 102 Illinois District Council (Carlinville) Memorial Day — office closed Presbytery Meeting (Normal) All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Breakaway Kids Camp #1 (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Father's Day	14	ISOM IDC AG AG IDC AG IDC AG IDC ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM ISOM IDC ISM HOL	All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) Presbytery Meeting (Carlinville) National Church Planting Day See You at the Pole Prayer Day Senior Adults Retreat (Lake Williamson) Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Day Fall Preview Day All Day Classes (Springfield, Calvary Church) NextGen Summit (Lake Williamson) All Day Classes (Naperville, Calvary Church) Election Day Presbytery Meeting (Normal) Momentum Conference Thanksgiving – office closed